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Product name: Mesh Antenna

Product model: S150AM-P

product model
Panel(Sector Divided)
Aperture Diameter

C-Band Gain@ 4GHz

Ku-Band Gain@ 12.5GHz

F/D Ratio

Focus Length

S150AM-P

4

150CM

34.2dB

0.38

57CM

Material Aluminium Mesh
Finish Polyester Powder Coating
Mounting Type PoleMount
Elevation Alignment 0~90°
Azimuth Alignment 0~360°
Able to receive 25m/sec
Operational Able to re-set 40m/sec
Winds Not broken & fly
60m/sec
away
Ambient Temperature -40°C~+60C
Relative Humidity 0~100%

Add: Room826, Floor 8,BLDG 13, University Science Park(East), Zhengzhou City, P.R.Henan, China.
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Web:http://www.asialeren.com  http://www.global-antenna.com

ZHENGZHOU LEHENG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGR CO.,LTD


http://www.asialeren.com

